
Department Scheme
Application 

No

Beneficiary 

Name

Amount 

Disbursed 

To Student

Transaction 

ID

Instruction 

ID

Debit 

Advice 

ID

Bank 

Name
Account No

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0795445

Swati Jagan 

Sonawne
7718.5

C082143675

519
4957874410

C082143

670572

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx9708

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1228124

Shraddha 

Kishor 

Kadam

7718.5
C082145142

591
4987827471

C082145

372010

BANK OF 

BARODA

xxxxxxxxxx27

20

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1301656

Hrishikesh 

Shailesh 

Sakpal

7568.5
C082145713

256
4987158849

C082145

698999

APNA 

SAHAKARI 

BANK LTD.

xxxxxxxxxxx2

085

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0881865

Sakshi 

Vinod 

Bansode

7418.5
C092117674

376
5255822585

C092117

674100

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx0746

1 st Installment

2020-2021



SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0182031

Vitthal 

Mohan 

Katke

7118.5
C082143759

438
4957996431

C082143

759107

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx0757

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0877749

Pranali 

Vasant 

Bansode

2318.5
C082143750

878
4958050322

C082143

750863

BANK OF 

MAHARAS

HTRA

xxxxxxx7063

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0749849

Priyanka 

Ganesh 

Netke

0 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1170057

Akash 

Ramesh 

Mohod

3118.5 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0867697

Ganesh 

Sanjay 

Kadam

2668.5
C082143812

933
4957865408

C082143

812831

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx1455

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1054509

Priyanka 

Ganesh 

Netke

7568.5
C082145492

361
4987159488

C082145

417211

India Post 

Payments 

Bank

xxxxxxxx3760

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1018634

Vaibhavi 

Pravin 

Altekar

7568.5
C082144413

597
4961857265

C082144

408522

BANK OF 

MAHARAS

HTRA

xxxxxxx3516



SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0846298

Gaurav 

Ganesh 

Kshirsagar

7718.5 -- -- -- -- --

68,503.50

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0337274

Sanskruti 

Sanjay 

Mayekar

5968.5
C102109681

455
5683138155

C102109

344787

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx6109

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0252459

Vaishali 

Mangesh 

Gurav

5968.5
C062120908

910

IPA21061400

04GVZ

C062120

839022

BANK OF 

BARODA

xxxxxxxxxx80

74

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0278115

Santosh 

Rajkumar 

Bhusagare

5968.5
C102109447

264
5683151073

C102109

447167

BANK OF 

BARODA

xxxxxxxxxx59

44

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0253362

Sujata 

Santosh 

Kangane

5968.5 -- -- -- -- --

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0043581

Shruti 

Sachin 

Jadhav

5968.5
C102109403

189
5683140831

C102109

402625

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

xxxxxxxxxx03

31



VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0255528

Mayuresh 

Vikram 

Lokhande

1368.5
C112107596

746
6543541482

C112107

596177

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx9660

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0259578

Sakshi Vijay 

Mali
5968.5

C112110188

316
6574683653

C112110

187832

India Post 

Payments 

Bank

xxxxxxxx1201

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0261705

Jay 

Bhalchandra 

Kasbale

5968.5
C102109234

860
5683069984

C102109

233607

THE 

SARASWA

T CO-

OPERATIV

E BANK 

LTD

xxxxxxxxxxx0

144

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0344315

Divya Dilip 

Wadekar
968.5 -- -- -- -- --

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0241906

Vaibhav 

Moreshwar 

Kapgate

5968.5
C102109761

371
5683060757

C102109

761128

BANK OF 

MAHARAS

HTRA

xxxxxxx0095

50,085.00



DHE

Rajarshi 

Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj 

Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti 

Scheme

2021DHR10

00445817

Sadhana 

Ramchandra 

Sapkal

968.5
C052259276

272
1692977340

C052259

276077

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx0957

DHE

Rajarshi 

Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj 

Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti 

Scheme

2021DHR10

00042471

Vanchita 

Satyavan 

Marathe

968.5 -- -- -- -- --

DHE

Rajarshi 

Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj 

Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti 

Scheme

2021DHR10

00361422

Anjali 

Hanumanta 

Koli

968.5
C052259154

298
1692976903

C052259

154238

CANARA 

BANK

xxxxxxxxx061

2



DHE

Rajarshi 

Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj 

Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti 

Scheme

2021DHR10

00044011

Panchal 

Vidhi Hitesh
0 -- -- -- -- --

DHE

Rajarshi 

Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj 

Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti 

Scheme

2021DHR10

00562127

Iram 

Mehandi 

Shaikh

968.5
C102106581

013
5614818497

C102106

580866

India Post 

Payments 

Bank

xxxxxxxx1435

3,874.00

Department Scheme
Application 

No

Beneficiary 

Name

Amount 

Disbursed 

To 

Student(?)

Transaction 

ID

Instruction 

ID

Debit 

Advice 

ID

Bank 

Name
Account No

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0795445

Swati Jagan 

Sonawne
11438.5 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1228124

Shraddha 

Kishor 

Kadam

10658.5 -- -- -- -- --

2 nd Installment



SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1170057

Akash 

Ramesh 

Mohod

5018.5 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0867697

Ganesh 

Sanjay 

Kadam

3968.5 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0877749

Pranali 

Vasant 

Bansode

2318.5 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1301656

Hrishikesh 

Shailesh 

Sakpal

11288.5 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0881865

Sakshi 

Vinod 

Bansode

11358.5 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0182031

Vitthal 

Mohan 

Katke

10538.5 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1054509

Priyanka 

Ganesh 

Netke

10288.5 -- -- -- -- --



SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

1018634

Vaibhavi 

Pravin 

Altekar

10508.5 -- -- -- -- --

SJD

Government of 

India Post-

Matric 

Scholarship

2021SJS100

0846298

Gaurav 

Ganesh 

Kshirsagar

11438.5 -- -- -- -- --

98,823.50

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0337274

Sanskruti 

Sanjay 

Mayekar

5968.5
C052207423

997
915847202

C052207

421331

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx6109

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0252459

Vaishali 

Mangesh 

Gurav

5968.5
C052207821

256
915838485

C052207

821047

BANK OF 

BARODA

xxxxxxxxxx80

74

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0043581

Shruti 

Sachin 

Jadhav

5968.5
C052207784

077
915851168

C052207

783935

PUNJAB 

NATIONAL 

BANK

xxxxxxxxxx03

31

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0261705

Jay 

Bhalchandra 

Kasbale

5968.5
C052207869

414
929673942

C052207

823809

THE 

SARASWA

T CO-

OPERATIV

E BANK 

LTD

xxxxxxxxxxx0

144



VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0255528

Mayuresh 

Vikram 

Lokhande

1368.5
C052207082

161
915726497

C052207

079358

STATE 

BANK OF 

INDIA

xxxxxxx9660

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0253362

Sujata 

Santosh 

Kangane

5968.5 -- -- -- -- --

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0259578

Sakshi Vijay 

Mali
5968.5

C052207870

963
915854528

C052207

870752

India Post 

Payments 

Bank

xxxxxxxx1201

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0344315

Divya Dilip 

Wadekar
968.5 -- -- -- -- --

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0278115

Santosh 

Rajkumar 

Bhusagare

5968.5
C052207206

229
915840045

C052207

206151

BANK OF 

BARODA

xxxxxxxxxx59

44

VJNT

Tuition Fees and 

Examination 

Fees to OBC 

Students

2021VJB100

0241906

Vaibhav 

Moreshwar 

Kapgate

5968.5
C052207821

829
915853848

C052207

821648

BANK OF 

MAHARAS

HTRA

xxxxxxx0095

50,085.00



DHE

Rajarshi 

Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj 

Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti 

Scheme

2021DHR10

00445817

Sadhana 

Ramchandra 

Sapkal

968.5 -- -- -- -- --

DHE

Rajarshi 

Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj 

Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti 

Scheme

2021DHR10

00361422

Anjali 

Hanumanta 

Koli

968.5 -- -- -- -- --

DHE

Rajarshi 

Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj 

Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti 

Scheme

2021DHR10

00042471

Vanchita 

Satyavan 

Marathe

968.5 -- -- -- -- --



DHE

Rajarshi 

Chhatrapati 

Shahu Maharaj 

Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti 

Scheme

2021DHR10

00562127

Iram 

Mehandi 

Shaikh

968.5 -- -- -- -- --

3,874.00


